MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNI
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATIO

ORAL EXAMINATION RESULT

Date .30.04.2019

The following candidates have PASSED the Oral Examination for MASTER ( F.G ) (2/2019)

conducted at the Department of Marine Administration from 25 April 2019 to 29" April 2019.

Roll No.

4

11

12

13

14

15

20

26

29

35

Name

AUNG THU PE

AYE MIN KHAING

KAUNG YE MINN

KYAW MOE LWIN

KYAW SOE WIN

MYO WIN SHEIN

MYO THANT

MYO ZAW OO

SAW FAMOUS

ZAW LIN MOE

AUNG MYO KYAW

KHIN MAUNG HTWE

NAING AUNG WIN

e

o

SIRB

37285

43379

52955

49900

31790

45995

31978

39906

41425

40675

60013

53388

31004

Remarks

MASTER (F.G)




Roll. No Name SIRB

36 NYI NYI SEC 64652

37 NYAN WAI HTUN 64656 T
40 SI THU TUN 55375 “
42 WAI PHYO TUN 53023 o
43 WAI YAN MAUNG MAUNG 53014 "y
45 YE NANDA 47348 “
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Total ( 19 ) Nineteen Candidates only.

6(70(4’ 2

/

Htay Lwin Oo
Director (Nautical)

27/ 4@{,%3




