

MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION ORAL EXAMINATION RESULT

Date .30.04.2019

The following candidates have PASSED the Oral Examination for MASTER (F.G) (2/2019) conducted at the Department of Marine Administration from 25th April 2019 to 29th April 2019.

Roll	No.	Name	SIRB	Remarks
	4	AUNG THU PE	37285	MASTER (F.G)
	6	AYE MIN KHAING	43379	u
	7	KAUNG YE MINN	52955	u
	9	KYAW MOE LWIN	49900	44
	11	KYAW SOE WIN	31790	æ
	12	MYO WIN SHEIN	45995	æ
	13	MYO THANT	31978	"
	14	MYO ZAW OO	39906	66
	15	SAW FAMOUS	41425	ш
	20	ZAW LIN MOE	40675	u
	26	AUNG MYO KYAW	60013	cc
	29	KHIN MAUNG HTWE	53388	"
	35	NAING AUNG WIN	31004	"



Roll. No	Name	SIRB	Remark
36	NYI NYI SEC	64652	MASTER (F.G)
37	NYAN WAI HTUN	64656	u
40	SI THU TUN	55375	u
42	WAI PHYO TUN	53023	44
43	WAI YAN MAUNG MAUNG	53014	u
45	YE NANDA	47348	ш
Coffee			

Total (19) Nineteen Candidates only.

Htay Lwin Oo

\$30.04.19

Director (Nautical)